EDA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
12V 1A AC/DC Adapter
ED-PSU1201-AU
www.edatec.cn EDA Technology Co.,LTD
Features:
  ·100-240VAC 50/60Hz Input
  ·12.0VDC 1.0A Output
  ·12.0W Maximum Output Power
  ·Over-voltage,Short-circuit &
      Overcurrent Protection
  ·1.5M 24 AWG Power Cable
  ·5.5*2.5*9.5mm DC Plug
  ·Certified by RCM
  ·0~40°C Operating Temperature
模具号：MSS017065
模具号：MSS017041
Appearance Drawing  Unit:mm
ED-PSU1201-AU
www.edatec.cn EDA Technology Co.,LTD
Input & Output Requirements
ED-PSU1201-AU
www.edatec.cn EDA Technology Co.,LTD
Contact Information
If you have any technical problems, please contact:
Business releated, such as Quotation, Product Customization, please contact:
Ordermation Information
ED-PSU1201-AU